PLC Splitter Data Sheet

Product Name:

1x4 PLC Splitter

RoHS

Part Number: PLCS-1x4-2-Plastic Box--2MM-2MM-1M-SC/APC

Serial Number: Y1808010400001
Operating Wavelength(nm) : ‘ 1260~1650
- ' ) Input 1
Main Specifications | IL(dB) PDL(dB) IL(dB) PDL(dB)
| @1310nm ~ @1310nm @1550nm @1550nm
Output1 | 686 0.10 7.13 i
Output2 | = 680 0.10 6.94 0.05
Output 3 __ _egD. | . oap 6.82 0.14
Output4 | 723 0.14 6.90 0.06
IUPDL MAX |  7.23 0.14 7.13 0.14
il ~ Fiber Type | GB57A1
Return Loss Mm (dB) il 55 R Operatmg femperature(’C) | 40to+85
7 Dlrectwuty Min, (dB) T 205 7 Storage Temperature( C) -40 to +85 i
Umforrmty Max (dB) ' 7”_“6 ;13‘ | 7)_31 | Max Optlcal Power(mw) 300 el
i Pigtail Type(mm) i 2. 0 Package Dlmensmn(mm) 100x80x10
Pigtail Lengih(m) 1.0 i Connector SC/APC
* All data were measured at central wavelength.
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